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Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Costa3005
Byers Roseville

9.450 8.950 9.6009.450 37.450
1 6 1 1 1

1

Kathryn Corbett3003
Edge

9.275 9.250 9.4009.175 37.100
3T 1 3 2 2

2

Remy Snyder3016
Novato

9.125 9.150 9.1009.300 36.675
6T 2T 2 5T 3

3

Hailey Lopez3011
CYC

9.125 9.150 9.1258.925 36.325
6T 2T 7 4 4

4

Hannah Carsey3001
Technique

9.325 8.600 9.3509.000 36.275
2 13T 5 3 5

5

Emily Hersam3010
Tricks Folsom

9.000 9.000 9.0008.775 35.775
12 4T 10 8 6

6

Madison Farris3007
Aerials

9.275 8.500 9.1008.850 35.725
3T 15 8 5T 7

7

Haley Cress3006
Redwood Coast

9.175 8.600 8.7759.025 35.575
5 13T 4 17 8

8

Alyssa Poulos3015
Dream Xtreme

9.075 8.750 9.0758.650 35.550
8 9 12 7 9

9

Abigail McMahon3012
Extreme

9.025 8.700 8.7008.950 35.375
11 10T 6 18 10

10

Eily Corbett3004
Edge

9.050 8.825 8.8508.500 35.225
9T 8 13T 13 11

11

Avery Pittman3014
Mendocino Starz

9.050 8.900 8.9007.875 34.725
9T 7 19 11T 12

12

Bridget Goggin3008
Tricks Granite Bay

8.850 8.675 8.8008.350 34.675
13T 12 16 15T 13

13

Madison Winslow3019
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 9.000 8.4008.375 34.625
13T 4T 15 19 14T

14T

Meghan Templeman3018
Champion

8.825 8.475 8.8258.500 34.625
16 16 13T 14 14T

14T

Makenzie Templeman3017
Champion

8.850 8.100 8.9258.675 34.550
13T 18 11 10 16

16

Sarah Coppola3002
Byers Elk Grove

8.700 8.000 8.9758.825 34.500
18T 19 9 9 17

17

Abigail Hayes3009
Golden Bear

8.700 8.700 8.8008.250 34.450
18T 10T 17 15T 18

18

Natalie O'Quigley3013
Gymtowne

8.750 8.150 8.9008.125 33.925
17 17 18 11T 19

19
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Sydney Sullivan3117
CGA

9.150 9.425 9.4009.600 37.575
8 2 1 4T 1

1

Abigail Young3119
East Bay Sports

9.400 9.500 9.3509.250 37.500
2 1 4T 6T 2

2

Daphne Ruffing3116
International

9.300 9.375 9.4009.350 37.425
3 3 3 4T 3

3

Payton Kawanami3109
American

9.050 9.150 9.4259.475 37.100
11 8T 2 2T 4

4

Valeria Romanchuk3114
Byers Roseville

9.200 9.150 9.4259.250 37.025
7 8T 4T 2T 5

5

Rowan Hatch3106
GymWorld

9.250 9.200 9.2259.125 36.800
5T 5T 7 8 6

6

Anya Wu3118
American

9.100 9.275 9.0509.025 36.450
10 4 9 10 7

7

Alexa Feuer3103
Edge

9.450 9.025 8.9259.000 36.400
1 10 10 11T 8

8

Alexa Killgore3110
Technique

9.275 8.500 9.3509.250 36.375
4 16 4T 6T 9

9

Kassie Goodrich-Morrison3104
Liberty

8.900 9.200 9.1509.075 36.325
15 5T 8 9 10

10

Elizabeth Hoerber3107
Galaxy

9.250 9.200 9.4508.325 36.225
5T 5T 15 1 11

11

Katie Borowsky3101
Davis Diamonds

8.875 8.700 8.9258.550 35.050
16T 13T 11 11T 12

12

Audrey Mandap3113
Byers Elk Grove

8.850 8.700 8.9008.525 34.975
18T 13T 12 13 13

13

Casey LeTourneau3111
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 8.850 8.5508.350 34.700
13T 11 13T 16 14

14

Emma Cismowski3102
Champion

9.025 8.800 8.0258.350 34.200
12 12 13T 19 15

15

Kiley Kane3108
Extreme

8.950 8.075 8.8508.200 34.075
13T 19 16 14 16

16

Eva Lee3112
All Star

9.125 8.550 8.4757.800 33.950
9 15 18 18 17

17

Alix Ruelas3115
All Star

8.850 8.200 8.5008.050 33.600
18T 17 17 17 18

18

Sydney Gulbe3105
Byers Elk Grove

8.875 8.100 8.7507.750 33.475
16T 18 19 15 19

19
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Mya Baker3201
Black Diamond

9.000 9.475 9.2509.150 36.875
11 1T 1T 4T 1

1

Caroline Mader3212
Edge

9.350 9.250 9.3258.800 36.725
1T 3T 9T 2 2

2

Emily Xu3219
American

9.350 8.875 9.4758.900 36.600
1T 11 7T 1 3

3

Grace Cole3204
Extreme

9.150 9.000 9.2259.100 36.475
6 8T 3T 6 4

4

Maddison Fernandez3206
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.475 9.1508.650 36.375
8 1T 14 7 5

5

Madison Klungel3209
Gymnastics Zone

9.175 9.100 9.2508.575 36.100
5 7 15 4T 6

6

Amelia Tremain3217
Head Over Heels

8.950 9.000 9.0508.950 35.950
12T 8T 6 9 7

7

Marishke Pretorius3214
Davis Diamonds

9.250 8.150 9.2759.100 35.775
3 16 3T 3 8T

8T

Dahlia Loomis3211
All Star

8.700 9.250 9.0258.800 35.775
18T 3T 9T 10 8T

8T

Jada Ridgle3216
Byers Elk Grove

9.200 9.150 8.7508.525 35.625
4 5* 17 18 10T

10T

Ava Williams3218
All Star

8.700 9.150 8.8758.900 35.625
18T 5* 7T 15 10T

10T

Ava Mooy3213
Tricks Folsom

8.925 8.800 9.0758.775 35.575
14 12 11T 8 12

12

Jennifer Howard3208
Tumble  Time

9.075 8.700 8.9758.775 35.525
9T 13 11T 11T 13

13

Franchesca Bongcaron3202
Byers Elk Grove

8.800 8.525 8.9509.025 35.300
16 14 5 13T 14

14

Camylle Callahan3203
CYC

8.900 8.950 8.9758.375 35.200
15 10 19 11T 15

15

Maya Douglas3205
Gymnastics Zone

8.950 8.200 8.7758.500 34.425
12T 15 18 17 16

16

Victoria Renner3215
Black Diamond

8.750 7.750 8.9508.750 34.200
17 18 13 13T 17

17

Isabelle Laber3210
Extreme

9.075 7.550 8.8508.550 34.025
9T 19 16 16 18

18

Kira Hickman3207
Oroville

9.125 7.800 6.2259.150 32.300
7 17 1T 19 19

19


